
Shuttle Bus timetables from 3rd May 2022

Yellow highlights change from last timetable

SHUTTLE BUS TRAIN STATION AND SOUTH CAMBRIDGE ROUTE

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Depart Wellcome Genome Campus - 08:00 08:30 09:30 10:20 10:50 - - - - - -

Shelford Rd/Bishops Rd, Trumpington 07:15 - - 09:50 - - - - - - - -

London Rd, Wollards Lane, Shelford 07:20 - - 09:55 - - - - - - - -

Arrive/Depart Sawston War Memorial 07:30 08:10 08:40 10:05 10:30 11:00 - - - - - -

Arrive Whittlesford Parkway train station

(Cambridge bound/Ticket office side) 07:35 08:15 08:45 10:10 10:35 11:05 - - - - - -

Depart Whittlesford Parkway train

station (Cambridge bound/Ticket office

side) 07:45 08:20 08:50 10:10 10:40 11:10 - - - - - -

Arrive Wellcome Genome Campus 08:00 08:30 09:05 10:20 10:50 11:20 - - - - - -

Depart Wellcome Genome Campus - - - - - - 14:45 16:15 16:45 17:45 18:15 20:10

Arrive Whittlesford Parkway train station

(Cambridge bound/Ticket office side) - - - - - - 14:55 16:25 16:55 17:55 18:25 20:20

Depart Whittlesford Parkway train

station (Cambridge bound/Ticket office

side) - - - - - - 15:00 16:30 17:00 18:00 18:30 20:20

Arrive/Depart Sawston War Memorial - - - - - - 15:05 16:35 17:05 18:05 18:35 20:25

London Rd, Wollards Lane, Shelford - - - - - - - - R - R R

Shelford Rd/Bishops Rd, Trumpington - - - - - - - - R - R R

Arrive Wellcome Genome Campus - - - - - - 15:15 16:45 17:45 18:15 19:15 -



SHUTTLE BUS CAMBRIDGE ROUTE

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Wellcome Genome Campus - - 11:30 13:00 - 19:10 20:10

Fulbourn Rd, Queen Edith's Way - (Robin Hood PH) - - 11:45 13:15 - R R

Mowbray Road - - 11:50 13:20 - R R

Hills Road Station Road - - 11:55 13:25 - R R

St Pauls - 10:00 12:00 13:30 - R R

Hills Road Station Road - 10:05 12:05 13:35 - - -

Mowbray Road - 10:10 12:10 13:40 - - -

Fulbourn Rd, Queen Edith's Way - (Robin Hood PH) - 10:15 12:15 13:45 - - -

Wellcome Genome Campus - 10.30 12:30 14:00 - - -

Northampton Street - - - - - R R

Madingley Road P&R - - - - - R R



SHUTTLE BUS SAFFRON WALDEN ROUTE

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Saffron Walden, High St - S 07:35 08:55 - -

Saffron Walden, Debden Rd, Station Rd 07:38 08:58 - -

Saffron Walden, Pleasant Valley, Tesco Exp’ - S 07:40 09:00 - -

Littlebury, High St, Cambridge Rd - N 07:46 09:06 - -

Gt Chesterford, London Rd, Station Approach 07:50 09:10 - -

Wellcome Genome Campus 07:55 09:15 - -

Wellcome Genome Campus - - 16:40 17:20

Gt Chesterford, London Rd, Station Approach - - 16:45 17:25

Littlebury, High St, Cambridge Rd - S - - 16:47 17:27

Saffron Walden, Rowntree Way, Tesco Exp’ - E - - 16:56 17:36

Saffron Walden, Debden Rd, Station Rd - N - - 16:58 17:38

Saffron Walden, High St - N - - 17:00 17:40

Saffron Walden, Castle St/Museum St 17:03 17:43

Saffron Walden, Common Hill - - 17:05 17:45



SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

SHUTTLE BUS CAMBRIDGE AND WHITTLESFORD TRAIN STATION

Northampton Street 06:50 08:20 - - -

St Pauls, Hills Road 07:00 08:30 - - -

Station Road 07:05 08:35 - - -

Mowbray Road 07:10 08:40 - - -

Fulbourn Rd, Queen Edith's Way - (Robin Hood PH) 07:15 08:45 - - -

Sawston War Memorial 07:40 09:10 - - -

Whittlesford Parkway Train Station 07:45 09:15 - - -

Wellcome Genome Campus 07:50 09:20 13:00 16:40 18:10

Whittlesford Parkway Train Station - - 13:10 16:50 18:20

Sawston War Memorial - - 13:15 16:55 18:25

Fulbourn Rd, Queen Edith's Way - (Robin Hood PH) - - 13:30 17:10 18:40

Mowbray Road - - 13:35 17:15 18:45

Station Road - - 13:40 17:20 18:50

St Pauls, Hills Road - - 13:45 17:25 18:55

Northampton Street - - 13:50 17:30 19:00


